
When you need it  
yesterday

sesso
5705 Val ley Bel t  Rd
Independence, OH 44131

Many products able to ship
same day if ordered by noon
                                        * Call for details

 

WWW.SESCO.BIZ

PRODUCT
 Guide

Ohio SESCO
5705 Valley Belt  Rd

Independence,  OH 44131

Main:  800.222.0558
Fax:   800.251.7717

* Please contact  customer service to check availability
   as  we strive to maintain proper inventory levels .

 Revised 10-22-22         

      Food Service Equipment      Food Service Equipment

2024 

President         Kevin Leonard  - kevinl@sesco.biz  -  513.310.9043
Executive VP   Dan Farmer - danf@sesco.biz  -  614.296.6894
VP Sales           Rylie Church  -  rylie@sesco.biz  -   513.262.5932
Northern OH   Paul Asturi  -  paula@sesco.biz   -  216.406.4198 
Central OH       Jeff Johnson  -  jeffj@sesco.biz  -   614.579.8905 
Southern OH   Sean Church  -   seanc@sesco.biz   -  513.917.1555
Eastern OH       Mike Rykaceski  -  miker@sesco.biz  -  412.860.2665
N West OH        Kelly Johnson  -  kellyj@sesco.biz  - 734.476.1401  
















































































